Tanthribgr 	(!a
ItANO MADE
 nix 6 c
TruBtal T8all
ISSUE NO. 125
SEPTEMBER 1983
Published monthly by the NATIONAL CAMBRIDGE COLLECTORS, Inc.
To encourage and to report the discovery of the elegant and boundless product

else. All back issues are available. Why not
order the ones you don't have TODAY? Infor-
mation on cost and how to order may be found
on page 2 of this issue.
HOW CAN WE HELP YOU?
When you became a member of N.C.C., we
feel sure that you had a definite reason for
doing so . . . undoubtedly you had in mind
that by becoming a member of a national or-
ganization created for the purpose of studying
Cambridge Glass, that you would soon be in-
formed about your particular interest!
Has this happened? Have you seen an article
in the CRYSTAL BALL that addressed itself
to your particular interest? If not, WHY NOT?
The only way we have of knowing what your
particular interest is if you write and tell us.
Articles have been written over the past ten
years on so many different subjects, that we
sometimes wonder "what to write about next,
that everyone hasn't already read." Those of
us who have been members from the very be-
ginning sometimes forget that not all of you
have all of the back issues of the CRYSTAL
BALL and therefore, you have not "read it all
before."
It is our hope that we will hear from you . . .
both old and new members . . . and that you
will tell us what you would like to see in this
newsletter. A very few of you have already
written and we have tried (and will continue
trying) to fill your requests.
Of course, we always have a few complaints
about the amount of space alloted to reports
from our Study Groups, etc., but since this is
a club "newsletter" and the majority of the
membership seems to enjoy reading about the
finds of other members, we do not feel that
we can leave these reports out completely.
This is YOUR newsletter . . . won't you
please write to us and let us know what you
think should be done to improve it so that it
will meet your needs, as well as those of
other members.
Thanks for your consideration in this matter!
EDITOR'S NOTE: For those of you who have
	 Phyllis Smith, Editor
9
VIAA111%
NO. 2699. FANCY NOVELTIES.
	 "Crtecircut"
,,,,
„„..„
00'1. 	 40,4, 	• , 	„
• 441440, 	,
• A tk 	f
• \
/IP 	 ' 	1.
s."
12 in. Orange Bowl and Foot.
'
Three-piece I'peri.!ne.
444 41•11,„,, '
14 in. Two-piece Vase.
Two-piece Epergne. 	 ii
9 in. Sneet Pea Vase.
CAPRICE SLIDE PROGRAM
The South Florida Everglades Study Group is
pleased to announce the second edition of its